
Illyrian

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Aliu Bruno (11/168) 4 5 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Battista Nicola (11/417) 6 3 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grifasi Salvatore (11/220) 6 2 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Luca Luigi (11/218) 2 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvi Andrea (11/922) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Adamo Antonio (11/401) 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzarotto Davide (11/221) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aliu Bruno 11/168 10 14 1,40

Di Battista Nicola 11/417 12 14 1,17

Grifasi Salvatore 11/220 12 12 1,00

De Luca Luigi 11/218 5 6 1,20

Salvi Andrea 11/922 2 3 1,50

D'Adamo Antonio 11/401 5 3 0,60

Lazzarotto Davide 11/221 2 0 0,00

Olympia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tupone Danilo (11/191) 6 8 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sipio Luigi (11/190) 6 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giurastante Emilio (11/188) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceddia Massimiliano (11/187) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muca Gentian (11/189) 3 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Acetis Daniele (11/079) 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colanzi Antonio (11/193) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaspari Alberto (11/192) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tupone Danilo 11/191 12 20 1,67

Di Sipio Luigi 11/190 12 16 1,33

Giurastante Emilio 11/188 6 13 2,17

Ceddia Massimiliano 11/187 6 12 2,00

Muca Gentian 11/189 7 7 1,00

De Acetis Daniele 11/079 5 3 0,60

Casolino Giuseppe 11/3460 0 0 0,00

Colanzi Antonio 11/193 0 0 0,00

Gaspari Alberto 11/192 0 0 0,00

The Bumbas

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Crisante Andrea (11/1552) 6 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matricciani Gabriele (11/1553) 4 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galluzzi Mario (11/858) 2 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciarma Maurizio (11/081) 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sigismondi Antonello (11/907) 3 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orlando Daniel (11/044) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vadini Domenico (11/040) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Virgilio Ronci Luisito (11/080) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leone Mattia (11/137) 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Servi Marta (11/2009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crisante Andrea 11/1552 9 11 1,22

Matricciani Gabriele 11/1553 7 10 1,43

Galluzzi Mario 11/858 5 7 1,40

Ciarma Maurizio 11/081 7 6 0,86

Sigismondi Antonello 11/907 6 5 0,83

Orlando Daniel 11/044 3 3 1,00

Vadini Domenico 11/040 3 2 0,67

Di Virgilio Ronci Luisito 11/080 2 1 0,50

Leone Mattia 11/137 6 1 0,17

Servi Marta 11/2009 0 0 0,00



Bad Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Serra Luca (11/682) 6 17 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serra Cristian (11/712) 6 14 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troilo Alessandro (11/420) 3 6 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedele Nicola (11/419) 3 6 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tenaglia Tony (11/753) 3 9 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Cintio Mattia (11/1078) 3 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciccotelli Marco (11/1431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Serra Luca 11/682 12 35 2,92

Serra Cristian 11/712 9 22 2,44

Troilo Alessandro 11/420 9 17 1,89

Fedele Nicola 11/419 6 12 2,00

Tenaglia Tony 11/753 6 11 1,83

Di Cintio Mattia 11/1078 6 10 1,67

Ciccotelli Marco 11/1431 0 0 0,00

Friends Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Affettuosa Cristian Kevin (11/087) 4 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossoni Gabriele (11/031) 3 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Marco Berardino Gabriele 4 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Notarpasquale Fabio (11/104) 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pietrantonio Rosario (11/055) 2 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Oscar (11/1442) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sipio Michele (11/032) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferretti Nicola (11/117) 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Placido Mirko (11/030) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scipione Alessandro (11/1480) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Affettuosa Cristian Kevin 11/087 10 18 1,80

Rossoni Gabriele 11/031 9 15 1,67

Di Marco Berardino 11/086 7 10 1,43

Notarpasquale Fabio 11/104 5 9 1,80

Di Pietrantonio Rosario 11/055 8 8 1,00

Marino Oscar 11/1442 2 2 1,00

Di Sipio Michele 11/032 1 1 1,00

Ferretti Nicola 11/117 6 1 0,17

Placido Mirko 11/030 0 0 0,00

Scipione Alessandro 11/1480 0 0 0,00

Gli Alieni 2.1

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Egizii Mirko (11/015) 6 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Meis Simone (11/1494) 6 7 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvati Gianmarco (11/1044) 6 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visconti Paolo (11/1490) 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parisi Mario (11/017) 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Thomasis Denni (11/1453) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciccotelli Fabio (11/014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Egizii Mirko 11/015 12 15 1,25

De Meis Simone 11/1494 12 14 1,17

Salvati Gianmarco 11/1044 9 5 0,56

Visconti Paolo 11/1490 5 2 0,40

Parisi Mario 11/017 6 2 0,33

De Thomasis Denni 11/1453 4 1 0,25

Ciccotelli Fabio 11/014 0 0 0,00



Uacciusei

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tarquinio Americo (11/1427) 4 12 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pomante Paolo (11/025) 4 11 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosati Corrado (11/012) 2 2 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Potere Alessandro (11/1451) 2 3 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrongolo Boris (11/1064) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Fabio Alessio (11/1426) 2 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sablone Alex (11/685) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Rocco Giuseppe (11/1457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Vittorio (11/088) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giovanni Gabriele (11/011) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tarquinio Americo 11/1427 10 28 2,80

Pomante Paolo 11/025 7 18 2,57

Rosati Corrado 11/012 8 17 2,12

Potere Alessandro 11/1451 8 16 2,00

Petrongolo Boris 11/1064 4 10 2,50

Di Fabio Alessio 11/1426 5 10 2,00

Sablone Alex 11/685 4 7 1,75

Di Rocco Giuseppe 11/1457 0 0 0,00

Mancini Vittorio 11/088 0 0 0,00

Di Giovanni Gabriele 11/011 2 0 0,00

Xlamaiella

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

D'orazio Giuseppe (11/1007) 6 11 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'orazio Carmine (11/1010) 6 8 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masciarelli Vincenzo (11/074) 6 7 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellomo Cristian (11/780) 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellomo Patrik (11/097) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannone Antonio (11/075) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvi Stefano (11/923) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'orazio Giuseppe 11/1007 12 27 2,25

D'orazio Carmine 11/1010 12 21 1,75

Masciarelli Vincenzo 11/074 12 19 1,58

Bellomo Cristian 11/780 6 15 2,50

Bellomo Patrik 11/097 6 9 1,50

Abbonizio Lorenzo 11/114 0 0 0,00

Iannone Antonio 11/075 0 0 0,00

Salvi Stefano 11/923 0 0 0,00


